
Class 7 Intro B 

Time Bridle No Rider Horse Score Coll % Rosette

09:40 3 Nikki Lightfoot Falcon 153 66 66.52 1st

09:30 1 Rebecca Bradshaw Mary 150.5 65 65.43 2nd

09:35 2 Fiona McClure Chilli 143.5 62 62.39 3rd

Class 8 P Test 7 

Time Bridle No Rider Horse Score Coll % Rosette Voucher

10:04 4 Sarah Turner Silver Skywalker 153 70 69.54 1st yes

10:46 50 Barry Webb Oreo 141 64 64.09 2nd

10:18 6 Charlene Polden Jester 140.5 65 63.86 3rd

10:32 8 Jo Church My Lady Ree 140.5 65 63.86 3rd

09:50 1 Rebecca Bradshaw Mary 140 65 63.63 5th

09:57 2 Fiona McClure Chilli 140 65 63.63 5th

10:25 7 Shakira Polden Rocky 136 62 61.81

10:11 5 Amy Biggs Corvel Justice 133.5 64 60.68

10:39 9 Jo Alcock Mercurious wd

Class 9 P Test 14 

Time Bridle No Rider Horse Score Coll % Rosette Voucher

11:29 11 Georgie Wood Jimmy 184 71 70.76 1st yes

11:57 16 Sophie Bettison Broughton Temptation 180 70 69.23 2nd yes

11:08 8 Jo Church My Lady Ree 173.5 67 66.73 3rd

12:04 17 Lilly Watts Tom Tom 171 66 65.77 4th

11:50 15 Katie Bettison Kallistalodge Comet 169 66 65 5th

12:11 18 Rachel Clark Pearl 165.5 64 63.65 6th

11:22 50 Barry Webb Oreo 164.5 64 63.27

11:43 14 Krista Baskerville Lux Kenmac lad 163.5 63 62.88

11:36 12 Joanna Wood Edisfords Jack Flash 157 61 60.38

11:15 9 Jo Alcock Mercurious wd

Class 10 N Test 30 

Time Bridle No Rider Horse Score Coll % Rosette

12:40 16 Sophie Bettison Broughton Temptation 170 54 65.38 1st

12:54 18 Rachel Clark Pearl 161 51 61.92 2nd

12:47 17 Lilly Watts Tom Tom 160.5 50 61.73 3rd

13:01 19 Michael Morris Southern Cross wd

RING 1 SAVANNA BACHAND



Class 1 Judge/s

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Class Notes Score Coll %

09:30 20 Jenny Cochrane 1038506 Llangattock Merlyn 1731247A Breakspear Blazers 153 66 66.52

09:36 21 Donna Churchman To follow Frenchfort Prince 12117 Team Vesto 151 66 65.65

Class 4 Judge/s

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Score Coll % Rosette Voucher

09:50 23 Nicci Owen-Ward 1710406 Meldore Welsh Flyer 1730622A 162 70 70.43 1st yes

09:55 24 Claire Mirfin 1712028 Mrs Tiggywinkle 1733276A 161 69 70 2nd

10:05 26 Alison O'Connor 381063 Cae Clas Crusader 1732546A 150.5 66 65.43 3rd

09:45 22 Sarah Stevens 1711767 Douglas Bay 149.5 64 65 4th

10:00 wd wd

Class 2 Judge/s

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Class Notes Score Coll %

10:55 32 Elizabeth Child 193208 Afterglow Popsicle 1730990A Enter at A Team 162 74 73.63

10:27 258 Holly-Ann York 1612174 Axel Blue JR 1633510A Sharola Stud Allstars 161.5 74 73.4

10:34 29 Jade Churchman To follow Frenchfort Prince 12117 Team Vesto 154.5 70 70.22

10:41 25 Emma Delport 400298 Tomcroft Rupert 1431612 Enter at A Team 149.5 70 67.95

10:20 27 Nino Cataldo 1710084 Mr P II 1431943A Sharola Stud Allstars 147.5 68 67.04

11:02 33 Caroline Geary 402054 Romeo XVI 1534106a Breakspear Blazers 143.5 65 65.23

10:48 31 Anne Belbin 1511248 Pontoon Petal 1731581A. Enter at A Team 140.5 65 63.86

Class 5 Judge/s

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Score Coll % Rosette Voucher

12:13 37 Sharon Higgs 267490 Hand In Hand 47373A 182.5 70 70.19 1st yes

11:38 32 Elizabeth Child 193208 Afterglow Popsicle 1730990A 176.5 69 67.88 2nd yes

11:59 35 Pauline Stacey 1049087 Real Ambition 1630731 165 64 63.46 3rd

11:31 31 Anne Belbin 1511248 Pontoon Petal 1731581A. 164 65 63.07 4th

11:52 34 Victoria Dooley 1510624 Fletcher 1530744A 157.5 63 60.58 5th

12:20 38 Gemma Jones 1511250 Valencia V 1531626A 157 60 60.38 6th

11:45 33 Caroline Geary 402054 Romeo XVI 1534106A 155.5 63 59.8

11:24 26 Alison O'Connor 381063 Cae Clas Crusader 1732546A 152 61 58.46

12:06 36 Jenna Zan 1510861 Kansas 1531052A 153 60 58.38

11.17 25 Emma Delport 400298 Tomcroft Rupert 1431612 151 61 58.07

Class 3 Judge/s

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Class Notes Score Coll %

13:03 42 Katie Rzepka 401166 EgeGardens Dior 52328 Enter at A Team 192 57 68.57

12:49 40 Ann Housden 121177 Haweswater Ignatius 1631499 Team Vesto 191 55 68.21

My Quest Prelim Test 14 

Team Quest Novice Test 27 

Team Quest Intro A 

My Quest Intro B 

Team Quest Prelim Test 7 

RING 2 JONATHAN CANTY

RING 2 REBEKAH MIDDLETON



12:42 39 Sarah Cataldo 402949 Mr P II 1431943A Sharola Stud Allstars 185 53 66.07

13:17 44 Diana Barham 344931 Perfect Diamond 1535917 Breakspear Blazers 180 53 64.28

13:38 47 Keeley Skinner 1612042 Rachan Wind Dancer 1633266A RAF Team 179 52 63.92

13:31 46 Claire Tapp 1013774A Albiruni 1632225A RAF Team 175.5 51 62.68

13:10 43 Sarah Hetherington 1512868 U 1534534 Breakspear Blazers 175.5 51 62.67

13:24 45 David Carrothers A167153 JKs Mariner 1732375A RAF Team 173.5 52 61.96

12:56 41 Millie Guy 1710083 Felix xx1 1730907 Sharola Stud Allstars 173 49 61.79

Class 6 Judge/s

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Score Coll % Rosette Voucher

14:00 37 Sharon Higgs 267490 Hand In Hand 47373A 178.5 54 68.65 1st yes

14:14 44 Diana Barham 344931 Perfect Diamond 1535917 172 54 66.15 2nd

14:21 45 David Carrothers A167153 JKs Mariner 1732375A 163.5 52 62.88 3rd

14:49 49 Jackie Billson 401753 Sanws Rhodri 47655A 161.5 52 62.11 4th

14:28 46 Claire Tapp 1013774A Albiruni 1632225A 155.5 51 59.8 5th

14:35 47 Keeley Skinner 1612042 Rachan Wind Dancer 1633266A 155.5 51 59.8 5th

14:07 38 Gemma Jones 1511250 Valencia V 1531626A 125 50 58.46

14:42 48 Sally Allen 1512161 Flypast WHite Gold 1533022a wd

My Quest Novice Test 30 



Class Notes Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Test Score Coll %

Breakspear Blazers Jenny Cochrane 1038506 Llangattock Merlyn 1731247A IA 153 66 66.52

Breakspear Blazers Caroline Geary 402054 Romeo XVI 1534106a P7 143.5 65 65.23

Breakspear Blazers Diana Barham 344931 Perfect Diamond 1535917 N27 180 53 64.28 196.03 4TH

Breakspear Blazers Sarah Hetherington 1512868 U 1534534 N27 175.5 51 62.67

Enter at A Team Elizabeth Child 193208 Afterglow Popsicle 1730990A P7 162 74 73.63

Enter at A Team Katie Rzepka 401166 EgeGardens Dior 52328 N27 192 57 68.57

Enter at A Team Emma Delport 400298 Tomcroft Rupert 1431612 P7 149.5 70 67.95 210.15 1ST

Enter at A Team Anne Belbin 1511248 Pontoon Petal 1731581A. P7 140.5 65 63.86

RAF Team Keeley Skinner 1612042 Rachan Wind Dancer 1633266A N27 179 52 63.92

RAF Team Claire Tapp 1013774A Albiruni 1632225A N27 175.5 51 62.68

RAF Team David Carrothers A167153 JKs Mariner 1732375A N27 173.5 52 61.96 188.56 5TH

Sharola Stud Allstars Holly-Ann York 1612174 Axel Blue JR 1633510A P7 161.5 74 73.4

Sharola Stud Allstars Nino Cataldo 1710084 Mr P II 1431943A P7 147.5 68 67.04

Sharola Stud Allstars Sarah Cataldo 402949 Mr P II 1431943A N27 185 53 66.07 206.51 2ND

Sharola Stud Allstars Millie Guy 1710083 Felix xx1 1730907 N27 173 49 61.79

Team Vesto Jade Churchman To follow Frenchfort Prince 12117 P7 154.5 70 70.22

Team Vesto Ann Housden 121177 Haweswater Ignatius 1631499 N27 191 55 68.21

Team Vesto Donna Churchman To follow Frenchfort Prince 12117 IA 151 66 65.65 204.08 3RD


